Christmas Regatta

King Harbor Yacht Club

Printed On:

DvRnk  Boat Name

PHRF-A
1 Amateurs

2 Dark N Stormy
3 TKO

4 Macondo
PHRF-B

1 Scooter

2 No Way!!

() = Thrown out
a= average
% = Percent Penalty

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

DNQ = Not Qualified
r=RDG

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

1-Dec-18

14:45:38

Skipper

Mark Folkman
AliciaMinana
Glenn Griley
Mike Sudo

Liz Hjorth
Don Souther

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
DRYC

CyC
KHYC

Bow/Sail

USA130
129
60122
52304

87942
97850

Dv Pts

2.00
4.00
6.00
8.00

2.00
5.00

Number of Boatsin Series 6

1 2
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
1 1
2 3s
Version 6.45

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310-376-2349)

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of thisrace series



